
 

Little Wonders Preschool 
Term Dates 2025 – 2026  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

*Islamic Holiday dates are provisional.  
 

Autumn Term 2025 

Open days Thursday 28 / Saturday 30 August 2025 

First day of school  Sunday 31 August 2025  

 Prophet’s birthday* Thursday 4 September 2025 

Staff Training Day  Thursday 16 October 2025 – no school for students 

Half Term Holiday Sunday 19 - Thursday 23 October 2025 (inclusive) 

Parent Teacher Meetings  Thursday 6 November 2025 – no school for students 

Last Day of Term Wednesday 10 December 2025- no day care  

Spring Term 2026 

First Day of Term Sunday 4 January 2026 

Staff Training Day Thursday 12 February 2026– no school for students 

Half Term Holiday Sunday 15 – Thursday 19 February 2026 (inclusive) 

Eid Al Fitr *  Sunday 22 – Tuesday 24 March 2026 

Last Day of Term Thursday 2 April 2026 – no day care 

Summer Term 2026 

First Day of Term Sunday 12 April 2026 

Staff Training Day Thursday 30 April 2026– no school for students 

Labour Day Sunday 3 May 2026 

Eid Al Adha * Tuesday 26 May – Sunday 31 May 2026 

Islamic New Year Wednesday 17 June 2026 

Last Day of Term Tuesday 23 June 2026 – no daycare 


